
Estimate

5,188.07$                          
16,470.00$                        

780.00$                             
2,798.25$                          

Per Diem - Area Supervisors 1 VARIES 1,250.00$                          
Per Diem - Manager 3 295$                        885.00$                             
Per Diem - Asst. Managers 6 225$                        1,350.00$                          
Per Diem - Back Up Asst. Manager 3 200$                        600.00$                             
Per Diem - Clerks 12 180$                        2,160.00$                          

Part-Time per Day - Election Night Workers, Day 
Workers, Adv Voting Lead, Drivers, etc.

VARIES

6,503.12$                          

SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL 840
37,984.44$                    

211.89$                             
37.24$                               

592.00$                             
3,110.82$                          

370.59$                             
370.08$                             

3,035.29$                          
65.92$                               

933.53$                             
242.98$                             
124.94$                             

1,005.88$                          
50.00$                               

9.95$                                 

SUBTOTAL OPERATING 841 10,161.13$                    

48,145.57$                    

Part-Time Hourly - Mail
Part-Time Hourly - Testing & Supply Delivery

Description

Overtime - Advance Voting (1 location)
Part-Time Hourly - Advance Voting (1 location)

COBB COUNTY ELECTIONS & REGISTRATION

POWDER SPRINGS MUNICIPAL GENERAL/SPECIAL ELECTION

November 2023

General Office Supplies
Gas & Diesel Fuel
Other Supplies
Professional Services (Deputies & Technicians)
Computer/Internet Charges
Cell Phones 
Poll Worker Training, Poll Set-up, Supply Pickup
Mileage - Employees
Legal Ads/Advertisements
Printing Ballots (Absentee and Provisional)
Printing - Regular

GRAND TOTAL

Rental Equip
Rental Real Estate
Shipping


