

## **COBB COUNTY ELECTIONS & REGISTRATION**

## OWDER SPRINGS MUNICIPAL GENERAL/SPECIAL ELECTION November 2023

Description				Estimate	
Overtime - Advance Voting (1 location)				\$	5,188.07
Part-Time Hourly - Advance Voting (1 location)				\$	16,470.00
Part-Time Hourly - Mail				\$	780.00
Part-Time Hourly - Testing & Supply Delivery				\$	2,798.25
Per Diem - Area Supervisors	1		VARIES	\$	1,250.00
Per Diem - Manager	3	\$	295	\$	885.00
Per Diem - Asst. Managers	6	\$	225	\$	1,350.00
Per Diem - Back Up Asst. Manager	3	\$	200	\$	600.00
Per Diem - Clerks	12	\$	180	\$	2,160.00
Part-Time per Day - Election Night Workers, Day		VARIES			
Workers, Adv Voting Lead, Drivers, etc.			V/ 11 (12 G	\$	6,503.12
SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL 840				\$	37,984.44
General Office Supplies				\$	211.89
Gas & Diesel Fuel				\$	37.24
Other Supplies				\$	592.00
Professional Services (Deputies & Technicians)				\$	3,110.82
Computer/Internet Charges				\$	370.59
Cell Phones				\$	370.08
Poll Worker Training, Poll Set-up, Supply Pickup				\$	3,035.29
Mileage - Employees				\$	65.92
Legal Ads/Advertisements				\$	933.53
Printing Ballots (Absentee and Provisional)				\$	242.98
Printing - Regular				\$	124.94
Rental Equip				\$	1,005.88
Rental Real Estate				\$	50.00
Shipping				\$	9.95
SUBTOTAL OPERATING 841				\$	10,161.13
GRAND TOTAL				\$	48,145.57